MOUNTATI

C

2019

MOUNTAIN/4IRE

SKIN: 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
@ A - 64010A BLACK GARNET PEARL

B - 595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.
@ C - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA

UNIT: 904761
DEALER: National Indoor RV
SPECIAL: 2134

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904761 - 2019 MOUNTAIN AIRE

Created 8/2/2019

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 44429 (444298) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.70] 334.8 334.8

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55| 415.4 774.2

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58| 696.1 1470.3

BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95| 1621.6 3135.8

BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43] 1739 3309.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10| 186.7 3496.4

1 QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 64010 (64010A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BLACK GARNET PEARL, BLACK GARNET UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28| 313.1 313.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 36.38 114.65| 145.5 458.6

MET BC1815 _ |CRYSTAL RED 81.85]  196.50] 327.4 786.0

BC200 BLACK 430.58 627.08| 1722.3 2508.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 60.48 687.55| 241.9 2750.2

BC840 RED VIOLET 168.03 855.58| 672.1 3422.3

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 4.35 859.93 17.4 3439.7

CB38K 0 13.05 872.98 52.2 3491.9

1 QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30| 321.2 321.2

LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93| 282.5 603.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80f 395.5 999.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443 95| 737.7 1775.8

BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10| 776.6 2552.4

BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33| 1449 2697.3

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50( 144.7 2842.0

BC200 BLACK 64.45 774,95 257.8 3099.8

BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60| 430.6 3530.4

1 QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.48 72.48| 289.9 289.9

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.30 120.78| 193.2 483.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.00 363.78| 972.0 1455.1

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.60 396.38| 130.4 1585.5

BC200 BLACK 399.03 795.40| 1596.1 3181.6

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 830.68| 141.1 3322.7

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.78 858.45| 111.1 3433.8

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.33 43.5 3477.3




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 904761 - 2019 MOUNTAIN AIRE

Created 8/2/2019

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90| 2395.6 2395.6

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13| 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23| 344.4 3220.9

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45| 264.9 3485.8

HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23] 119.1 3604.9

HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3

HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20| 189.8 3900.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 64010 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB203 DEEP BLACK 129.03 764,50 516.1 3058.0

MET HB870 MAGENTA 85.00]  849.50] 340.0]  3398.0

HB861 MAROON 36.18 885.68| 144.7 3542.7

HB88N CRYSTAL RED 32.28 917.95| 129.1 3671.8

CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 12.70 930.65 50.8 3722.6

CB34M VIOLET PEARL 3.90 934.55 15.6 3738.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 18.55 953.10 74.2 3812.4

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28| 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00| 486.9 2772.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05| 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00f 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60| 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05| 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48| 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83| 349.8 3879.3

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR C: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10| 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95| 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70] 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10| 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38| 322.1 3817.5




